


                
 

                                                 

  
  

   

 

 

  
   

DescriptionDate Debit Credit

Room Charge
Destination Marketing Fee
Provincial Room Tax
Room GST
Visa

05/09/22
05/09/22
05/09/22
05/09/22
05/10/22

194.00
1.94

21.55
9.80

227.29

Total 227.29 227.29

Balance 0.00

 

XXXXXXXXXXXXX XX/XX

Room H/GST Total - 9.80
Other H/GST Total - 0.00
H/GST #  PST# 

                         
                 

 
 









Members Of The Legislative Assembly

Travel Claim Form
Page: 1

Claim Number:

MLA Name: Claim Date: 

Constituency:

Type Of Trip:

48606

Wat, Teresa  VM150094 HWR September 20, 2022

Richmond North Centre

MLA Travel

Prepared By:

Claimant Type:

Travel From: Travel To:

Trip Details:

Member of Legislative Assembly

Burnaby White Rock

Burnaby to White Rock round-trip for Caucus.

Date Expenses Amount

September 20, 2022 42(km) $23.10
Burnaby to White Rock.

September 20, 2022 Dinner Only $36.00

September 21, 2022 Lunch & Dinner only $48.50

September 22, 2022 Accommodation Expenses $451.28
Overngiht accommodation for Caucus in White Rock.

September 22, 2022 Lunch only $27.00

Total Payable $585.88

  

    
            

       

   
   

  

 






